1
MKR3256M1688MBB/SBB
MK DDR3L Product Family
DDR3L 256Mx16 Specification
Product List
MKR3256M1688MBB
DDR3L 256Mx16

4
MKR3256M1688MBB/SBB
Ordering Information
 Note: Speed (tCK*) is in order of CL-tRCD-tRP
Part No Organization Voltage Max. Frequency Package Grade
MKR3256M1688MBB-107 256M x 16 1.35V DDR3L-1866 (13-13-13) FBGA-96B Commercial
MKR3256M1688MBB-107I 256M x 16 1.35V DDR3L-1866 (13-13-13) FBGA-96B Industrial
MKR3256M1688MBB-125 256M x 16 1.35V DDR3L-1600 (11-11-11) FBGA-96B Commercial
MKR3256M1688MBB-125I  256M x 16 1.35V DDR3L-1600 (11-11-11) FBGA-96B Industrial
MKR3256M1688SBB-107 256M x 16 1.5V DDR3-1866 (13-13-13) FBGA-96B Commercial
MKR3256M1688SBB-107I 256M x 16 1.5V DDR3-1866 (13-13-13) FBGA-96B Industrial
MKR3256M1688SBB-125 256M x 16 1.5V DDR3-1600 (11-11-11) FBGA-96B Commercial
MKR3256M1688SBB-125I 256M x 16 1.5V DDR3-1600 (11-11-11) FBGA-96B Industrial
5
MKR3256M1688MBB/SBB
Ball Assignment
Top view